
City Delegation Name First Name Last Name Email

Albany Capital Region JCCs Drew Katz andrewk@albanyjcc.org

Alberta Team Alberta Chloe Soibelman jccmaccabi@edjfed.org

Ann Arbor Team Ann Arbor Nahalal Drew Coel drewcoel@jccannarbor.org

Argentina FACCMA ARGENTINA Vero Silbergleit verosilber@gmail.com

Atlanta Team Atlanta Jack Vangrofsky Jvangrofsky@howardschool.org

Austin Austin Tommy Romano thomas.romano@shalomaustin.org

Baltimore JCC of Greater Baltimore Rebecca Chinsky rchinsky@jcc.org

Baltimore JCC of Greater Baltimore Isabel Lunken ilunken@4frontbaltimore.org

Boca Raton Levis Krug Team Boca Mark Hernandez markh@levisjcc.org

Boston Boston JCC Susan McSweeney susan@mcsweeneyinc.com

Brooklyn The Center David Jolovitz davidj@scclive.org

Carolinas Carolina Stephanie Garner stephanie.garner@charlottejcc.org

Central New Jersey Central New Jersey Matt McQuoid mmcquoid@jccnj.org

Chicago JCC Chicago Sam Bolen sbolen@jccchicago.org

Cincinnati Cincinnati Anne Goldstein angoldstein@mayersonjcc.org

Cleveland Cleveland Kelly Millstone kmillstone@hotmail.com

Colorado Colorado Daniel Siegel dsiegel@jccdenver.org; maccabi@jccdenver.org

Dallas Dallas JCC Josh Goldstein jgoldstein@jccdallas.org

Dallas Dallas JCC Liela Majedi lmajedi@jccdallas.org

Deal Jersey Shore DSN Jon Entel jon@dealdsn.com

Delaware Siegel JCC of Delaware Stephanie Kegelman stephkegelman@siegeljcc.org

Detroit Detroit Maya Gurfinkel mgurfinkel@jccdet.org

Fort Lauderdale Fort Lauderdale Lori Green lgreen@dpjcc.org

Fort Lauderdale Fort Lauderdale Chris Moltmann cmoltmann@dpjcc.org

GB Maccabi GB Janice Aarons janice@maccabigb.org

Greater Washington Team Greater Washington Phil Liebson pliebson@benderjccgw.org

Greater Washington Team Greater Washington Jeremy Schlafstein JSchlafstein@benderjccgw.org

Harrisburg Central PA Susannah Gillespie s.gillespie@jewishfedhbg.org

Harrisburg Central PA Debbie Rudt d.rudt@jewishfedhbg.org

Houston Houston Maccabi Hilary Most hmost@erjcchouston.org

Idaho Idaho Sergio Bicas sergio.bicas@gmail.com

Idaho Idaho Dave Kurtz kurtz@piedaho.com

Indianapolis Glick JCC Indianapolis Ethan Cohen ecohen@jccindy.org

Israel Israel Liron Cohen liron@maccabisport.org

Jacksonville JCA Jax Adam Chaskin adam.chaskin@jcajax.org

Jacksonville JCA Jax Evan McInnis Evan.mcinnis@jcajax.org

Jersey Shore JCC Jersey Shore Rachel Cohen rcohen1129@gmail.com

Kansas City Team Kansas City Bob Hennecke bobh@thejkc.org

Long Beach Team Long Beach Natalie Chernik nchernik@alpertjcc.org

Long Island MIY MIY/Suffolk - Long Island Alan Biren Maccabi@miyjcc.org; maccabi@syjcc.org

Long Island Sid Jacobson Sid Jacobson JCC - Long Island Alyson Goodman agoodman@sjjcc.org

Los Angeles - J J Los Angeles Ari Cohen acohen@westsidejcc.org

Los Angeles - Valley Los Angeles Valley JCC Shay Diamant shaidiamant@aol.com

Los Angeles - Valley Los Angeles Valley JCC Alexandra Novak alexandranovak32@gmail.com

Louisville Team Kentucky Abigail Goldberg agoldberg@jewishlouisville.org
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Memphis Memphis Rosalyn Knox rknox@jccmemphis.org

Memphis Memphis Kyndal Kirkwood kkirkwood@jccmemphis.org

Mexico México Kasia Del rio Karnas karnask@cdi.org.mx

Miami Alper Team Miami Steven Gomez sgomez@alperjcc.org

Miami Alper Team Miami Dennis Harris dharris@alperjcc.org

Miami Beach Miami Beach Stacey Hatch stacey@mbjcc.org

Minnesota Team Minnesota Alyssa Engelson alyssac@minnesotajcc.org

Montreal Maccabi Montreal Ian Hermelin ihermelin@ymywha.com

Nashville Nashville Rebecca Moriarty rmoriarty@bbyo.org

New Orleans Team New Orleans Katie Dunn ktranchina@gmail.com

Newport News Team Virginia Jessi Malkin jmalkin@ujcvp.org

North Miami Beach Team North Miami Beach Tomas Glasermann tomasg@marjcc.org

NYC - Moise Safra Center Moise Safra Center - NYC Natasha Valk nvalk@moisesafracenter.org

Ohio Team Ohio - Columbus Jeanna Brownlee jeannabrownlee@columbusjcc.org

Orange County Team OC Eddie Priesand eddiep@jccoc.org

Orange County Team OC Carly Singer carlys@jccoc.org

Palisades NJ Team Palisades Sammy Eisenberg seisenberg@jccotp.org

Palm Peach Palm Beach Heather Reisman heatherr@jcconline.com

Peninsula Palo Alto Team Peninsula Palo Alto Dave Rosenfeld drosenfeld@paloaltojcc.org

Philadelphia Philadelphia Barrie Mittica bmittica@phillyjcc.com

Phoenix Phoenix Alexa Freitag alexaw@vosjcc.org

Pittsburgh Team Pittsburgh Jenna Baker JBaker@jccpgh.org

Pittsburgh Team Pittsburgh Nathan Donner ndonner@jccpgh.org

Pittsburgh Team Pittsburgh Leah Gelman lgelman@jccpgh.org

Richmond Team Richmond Nick Pruden NPruden@weinsteinjcc.org

San Antonio Team San Antonio Dylan Ashworth ashworthd@jcc-sa.org

San Diego Team San Diego Sebastian Mayer sebastianm@lfjcc.org

San Francisco San Francisco Bryan Wells bwells@jccsf.org

San Jose Team San Jose Diana Arevalo diana@jvalley.org

San Jose Team San Jose Willis Williams christinew@jvalley.org

Sarasota FL GULF COAST Mark Sharff msharff@gmail.com

South Jersey Team South Jersey Amanda Gelovich  agelovich@jfedsnj.org

Springfield Team Springfield Betsy Bertuzzi br2z60@aol.com; bbertuzzi@springfieldjcc.org

St. Louis St. Louis Emilie Brockman ebrockman@jccstl.org

Staten Island JCC of Staten Island Adam Miller amiller@sijcc.com

Toronto Toronto Mark Goldberg markgoldberg@rogers.com

Tucson Team Tucson Marcus Mendleson mmendleson@tucsonjcc.org

Ukraine Makkabi Ukraine Vika Dyakova makkabiuk@gmail.com

Vancouver Vancouver Kyle Berger kyle@jccgv.bc.ca

Virginia Beach Team Virginia Beach Tom Edwards tedwards@simonfamilyjcc.org

Westchester Shames JCC on the Hudson Steve Weisbrot stevenweisbrotmaccabi@gmail.com

Windsor Windsor Joe Schnayer joe@jewishwindsor.org

Wisconsin Wisconsin Charlie Glynn cglynn@jccmilwaukee.org
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